Tel: 0086 571 23208107         Fax: 0086 571 23208107
E-mail: sales@zjhydr.com       Web: http://www.zjhydr.com
1
Content
1. Company Profile
2. PTC Warmfloor System
3. PTC Warmfloor Products List
4. The Specification of PTC Warmfloor

u Fixing Tape - to fix the Element to the sub-floor however it can also be nailed
/stapled to the sub-floor avoiding the outer bus braids
u Terminal Board Enclosures
Tel: 0086 571 23208107         Fax: 0086 571 23208107
E-mail: sales@zjhydr.com       Web: http://www.zjhydr.com
5
The Specification of PTC Warmfloor
Series Type
Wattage
（W）
Voltage
（V）
Width
（cm）
Sphere of Application
HY2-50W-220V-24 50 220 24 Solid Wood flooring
HY2-60W-220V-24 60 220 24
Solid, Composite & Engineered
Flooring
HY2-70W-220V-24 70 220 24
Composite Floor & Engineered
Flooring
Standard
Voltage
series
HY2-80W-220V-24 80 220 24
Wall, Floor Tile & Stone Material
Ground
HY2-50W-36V-24 50 36 24 Solid Wood Flooring
HY2-60W-36V-24 60 36 24
Solid, Composite & Engineered
Flooring
HY2-70W-36V-24 70 36 24
Composite Floor & Engineered
Flooring
HY2-80W-36V-24 80 36 24 Floor Tile, Toilet & Yoga Studio
HY2-50W-36V-34 50 36 34 Solid Wood flooring
HY2-60W-36V-34 60 36 34
Solid, Composite & Engineered
Flooring
HY2-70W-36V-34 70 36 34
Composite floor & Engineered
Flooring
Safe
Voltage
series
HY2-30W-24V-34 30 24 34 Floor Tile, Toilet & Yoga Studio
Tel: 0086 571 23208107         Fax: 0086 571 23208107
E-mail: sales@zjhydr.com       Web: http://www.zjhydr.com
6
The Advantages of PTC Warmfloor